
Race / Ethnicity

Households with Limited English

Population

Age

Highest Level of Education

Household Size

Gender

35,797 

1.60

10%

1.54

14%

West Hollywood

2016

West Hollywood

2000

LA County

6%

5%

78%

9%

16%

24%

63%

23%

23%

65%

21%

13%

26% 30%

LA County

Black (3%) Black (9%)
Hispanic/Latino (11%) Hispanic/Latino (49%)
Asian (6%) Asian (14%)

White (80%)

West Hollywood

2016

2000

West Hollywood

LA County

LA County

0-17 years

Less than High 

School
High School 

Graduate

Some College

Bachelor D
egree or 

Higher

18-64 years 65+

White (28%)

Other/2 or More Races (<1%) Other/2 or More Races (<1%)

DEMOGRAPHICS

EDUCATION

COMMUNITY AT A GLANCE

35,716 

51% 49%2016

45% 55%2000
Women Men



ECONOMICS 

HEALTH

HOUSING

Prevalence of Food Insecurity (300% FPL)

Rates of Sexually Transmitted Infections

Median Household Income

Family Household Income

West Hollywood LA County

19%27%

500

2,193

6,923

33.3

180

492

39%

29%
Residents in Poverty (200% FPL)

Population with Disabilities

West Hollywood

West 
Hollywood

LA 
County

LA County

of adults (65+) with disability in West 
Hollywood are living in poverty

Suicides 
(Per 100,000 population)

Syphilis Cases
(Per 100,000 population)

Gonorrhea Cases
(Per 100,000 population)

Persons Living with HIV
(Per 100,000 population)

Deaths from Unintentional 
Drug Overdose 

(Per 100,000 population)

11.2
7.37.6 6.6

$56,317

$73,583
41%

West Hollywood LA County
Household Ownership

West Hollywood

LA County

Rent (80%)

Rent (54%)

Own (20%)

Own (46%)

% of households 
experiencing 

housing burden1

% of households 
experiencing severe 

housing burden2

48%

27%

49%

25%

Burdened Households

1Housing burden is defined as spending 30% or more of household income on housing
2 Severe housing burden is defined as spending 50% ore more of household income on housing

12% 
2016 2000

24% 

West Hollywood LA County


